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Women / 4 / Child D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Griffin4044
Deltchev

9.275 9.375 9.3759.300 37.325
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hope Matteson4040
Deltchev

8.925 9.075 8.9259.250 36.175
8 4 2 6 2 

2 

Chloe Yarwood4004
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 9.350 8.8009.100 35.975
11T 2 3T 9 3 

3 

Deanna Gemperle4064
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 9.000 9.0509.100 35.950
10 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Emma Price4114
Tumbleweeds

9.250 8.550 9.0008.775 35.575
4 9 8 5 5 

5 

Jordan Barry4112
Tumbleweeds

9.450 8.625 8.3508.700 35.125
1 6 9T 15 6 

6 

Kasandra Medel4072
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 9.150 9.1258.050 35.025
13 3 15 2 7 

7 

Verity Prentice4041
Deltchev

8.725 8.050 9.1009.025 34.900
11T 14 6 3 8 

8 

Abigail Sommer4111
Tumble Time - CP

8.350 8.600 8.8259.050 34.825
16 7 5 8 9 

9 

Meika Cole4116
Tumbleweeds

9.050 8.525 8.6258.350 34.550
7 10 13 12 10 

10 

Jada Pasos4109
Tricks Sacramento

9.400 8.450 8.7257.750 34.325
2 11 16 11 11 

11 

Gracey Lanza4048
Fox

9.225 7.650 8.9008.500 34.275
5 17 11 7 12 

12 

Hailey Spoto4053
Gold Country

8.525 8.200 8.5259.000 34.250
15 12 7 13 13 

13 

Leah Schemenauer4113
Tumbleweeds

8.825 8.175 8.7508.450 34.200
9 13 12 10 14 

14 

Madison Wilson4123
Gold Country

8.300 7.875 8.5008.700 33.375
17 15 9T 14 15 

15 

Karina Lopez4121
Vacaville

9.100 7.800 7.7508.200 32.850
6 16 14 17 16 

16 

Darci Decker4108
Tricks Sacramento

8.075 8.575 8.1757.275 32.100
18 8 18 16 17 

17 

Ariana Jimenez4071
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 6.600 7.2507.325 29.725
14 18 17 18 18 

18 
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